

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.2 SECTION XVI
(HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7257/2011

BHARTI CELLULAR LTD.
(NOW BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT C.I.T., CIRCLE 57 & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.2652-2653/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No.4949-4950/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No.4947-4948/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No.4217-4218/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No.4943-4944/2015 (IV-A)

Diary No.13836/2018 (XV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.64253/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING)Diary No.14241/2018 (XV)
(IA No.70179/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)Diary No.15192/2018 (XV)
(IA No.75876/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)Diary No.15863/2018 (XV)
(IA No.71534/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)Diary No.16017/2018 (XV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.83338/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING)Diary No.17876/2018 (XV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; IA No.74533/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING; and, IA No.74533/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Diary No.24221/2018 (XV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; IA No.96493/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING; and, IA No. 49449/2021 - FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE
TITLE)

C.A. No.7455/2018 (XV)
(IA No.98668/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No.25484/2018 (XV)
(IA No.23462/2021 - FOR ADDITION/DELETION/MODIFICATION PARTIES; IA
No.137805/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING; and, IA
No.137804/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING/CURING THE
DEFECTS)

Diary No.42786/2018 (XV)
(IA No.170903/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No.44872/2018 (XV)
(IA No.178804/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No.700/2019 (XV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.16546/2019 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No.4160/2019 (XV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; IA No.49452/2021 - FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE
TITLE; IA No.62643/2019 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING; and,
IA No.62645/2019 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING/CURING THE
DEFECTS)

SLP(C) No.14023/2019 (XV)
(IA No.49428/2021 - FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

SLP(C) No.19738/2019 (XV)
(IA No.49446/2021 - FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

SLP(C) No.6987/2020 (XV)
(IA No.49433/2021 - FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Diary No.864/2020 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.10652/2020 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No.1483/2020 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.18332/2020 - FOR CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No.11754/2020 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.11205/2020 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION)

SLP(C) No.11327/2020 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.11466/2020 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No.111/2021 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.117653/2020 - FOR CONDONATION
OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No.2860/2021 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.1327/2021 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.303/2021 (IX)

SLP(C) No.76/2021 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.16108/2020 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.137102/2020 - FOR EXEMPTION
FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No.812/2021 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.37301/2021 - FOR ADDITION/
DELETION/MODIFICATION OF PARTIES)

SLP(C) No.2755/2021 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.2305/2021 (IX)

SLP(C) No.2268/2021 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No.2814/2021 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 22-11-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Digvijay Dam, Adv.
Mr. V. Chandrashekara Bharathi, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Sachit Jolly, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Garg, Adv.
Ms. Disha Jham, Adv.
Ms. Mehak Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Anish Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Dutt, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Ananth, Adv.
Ms. Madhavi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Jimut Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Archit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Vikas, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR
Mr. C.K. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters alongwith all other connected matters on
11.01.2022 before the appropriate Court for disposal after seeking
requisite directions from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER